RACCORDERIA PNEUMATICA
PNEUMATIC FITTINGS
TECHNOLOGY & INNOVATION
IT-EN
53
the overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative reasons and may be subject to change without prior notice
regolatori di flusso • flow regulators
SCHEDA TECNICA REGOLATORI

E = ORIENTABLE TYPE WITH SCREWDRIVER CUT
SWIVEL TYPE WITH ADJUSTING KNOB
   ORDERING EXAMPLES
CODING OF FLOW REGULATORS
55
the overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative reasons and may be subject to change without prior notice
RAP regolatori di flusso • flow regulators
ART. 28 Regolatore di flusso orientabile per valvola
Orientable flow regulator for valve
CODICE ØD G ØA H L1 L
2804M5 4 M5 1,9 4,0 19,5 24,0 8 25
280418 4 1/8 5,5 5,5 21,1 34,0 14 25
2806M5 6 M5 1,9 4,0 21,0 24,0 8 25
280618 6 1/8 5,5 5,5 24,3 34,0 14 25
280614 6 1/4 6,0 6,5 25,5 42,0 17 25
280818 8 1/8 5,5 5,5 24,8 34,0 14 25
280814 8 1/4 6,0 6,5 26,5 42,0 17 25
280838 8 3/8 8,0 7,5 28,0 52,0 20 10
281014 10 1/4 6,0 6,5 28,4 42,0 17 25
281038 10 3/8 8,0 7,5 29,9 52,0 20 10
281238 12 3/8 8,0 7,5 31,4 52,0 20 10
L1
L
H
G
P2P1
ØA
Ø
D
ART. 29 Regolatore di flusso orientabile per cilindro
Orientable flow regulator for valve
CODICE ØD G ØA H L1 L
2904M5 4 M5 1,9 4,0 19,5 24,0 8 25
290418 4 1/8 5,0 5,5 21,1 34,0 14 25
2906M5 6 M5 1,9 4,0 21,0 24,0 8 25
290618 6 1/8 5,0 5,5 24,3 34,0 14 25
290614 6 1/4 6,0 6,5 25,5 42,0 17 25
290818 8 1/8 5,0 5,5 24,8 34,0 14 25
290814 8 1/4 6,0 6,5 26,5 42,0 17 25
290838 8 3/8 6,5 7,5 28,0 52,0 20 10
291014 10 1/4 6,0 6,5 28,4 42,0 17 25
291038 10 3/8 6,5 7,5 29,9 52,0 20 10
291238 12 3/8 6,5 7,5 31,4 52,0 20 10
291212 12 1/2 10,0 9 34,9 61,0 26 10
L1
L
H
G
PP2
ØA
Ø
D
ART. 30 Regolatore di flusso orientabile bidirezionale
Orientable bidirectional flow regulator
CODICE ØD G H L1 L
3004M5 4 M5 4,0 19,5 24 8 25
300418 4 1/8 5,5 21,1 34 14 25
3006M5 6 M5 4,0 21,0 24 8 25
300618 6 1/8 5,5 24,3 34 14 25
300614 6 1/4 6,5 25,5 42 17 25
300818 8 1/8 5,5 24,8 34 14 25
300814 8 1/4 6,5 26,5 42 17 25
300838 8 3/8 7,5 28,0 52 20 10
301014 10 1/4 6,5 28,4 42 17 25
301038 10 3/8 7,5 29,9 52 20 10
301238 12 3/8 7,5 31,4 52 20 10
301212 12 1/2 9 34,9 61 26 10
L1
L